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199403240000
95901

03/24/1994
10:13:57

JOLLY
JEANNE
WATERS

Grantee DEEDS JOLLY,
JEANNE
WATERS

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT
MULTI
LEGALS

199403240000
95911

03/24/1994
10:13:59

JOLLY
JEANNE
WATERS

Grantor DEEDS WOOD
FAMILY
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT
MULTI
LEGALS

199403240000
95901

03/24/1994
10:13:57

JOLLY
JEANNE
WATERS

Grantor DEEDS JOLLY, J
RALPH

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
EXHIBIT
MULTI
LEGALS


