Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Date Recorded= 1994/03; Name= JOLLY JEANNE WATERS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403240000 95901	03/24/1994 10:13:57	JOLLY JEANNE WATERS	Grantee	DEEDS	JOLLY, JEANNE WATERS						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:2W Other:SEE EXHIBIT MULTI LEGALS
199403240000 95911	03/24/1994 10:13:59	JOLLY JEANNE WATERS	Grantor	DEEDS	WOOD FAMILY PARTNERSHI P						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:2W Other:SEE EXHIBIT MULTI LEGALS
199403240000 95901	03/24/1994 10:13:57	JOLLY JEANNE WATERS	Grantor	DEEDS	JOLLY, J RALPH						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:2W Other:SEE EXHIBIT MULTI LEGALS